
PIJRCHASE DIVISON
Advice for approval for credit to supplier @

s- It
Prepared by qo-+-

Serial no. 10183Date

Supplier name
Ptarqt,ft (n# neo;cq Ur?x*$a', HO inward no

Prbject Y

G*r HO received dateFirm-/Company aax)tat
POA O date sltoli- POTTWO No t h roo-

Scan ID

Bill no Bill date Bill amount Original attachedSl no

I
a.AI.. .w-%lo9tr $l$lo''t- ql1, ssl rafes o No

trYes o No

oYes tr No3

trYes B No4

Amount A - Bills total @xcluding Trrasport & Hamali Charges) tt \1

MRN
nos.:

Proof of d€livery
matches MRN

es oNo

shill o Sleel repon D RMC poul }epon D Sotid block }eport n Installation repon

r\Gz\1

hoof of detivery by way

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Anount C -Other Debits

Amorftt D (D:A+B-C) - Amouftt to be credited m the suppher: L[,tt.s\71/-
AmountE-PO/WOvalue qrtssTi,--
Amount F - Difference (A - E)

Quantity received as per PO A O .t1e:2bcess received r Short rcceived o Part receivcd

Close PO / WO -a{es o No - wail for balance material n Other

Payment - due date t qlil l4-
'll

Remarks

Approved by Purchase Ofiicer MD Accountant Accounts

Name cpo{3
Sign, r

Y EIJ,{rrlf,

0 7 Nov 7tl??
Date

s\i\rr i IINISH PARIKH
RP'CUREMApproval limit Upto MAN $ove look Upto 20k Above 20k

!

Notes: l. ln case amount to be credited to supplier and the bill s total does not match, accountants to prepare IV for debit or credit2. This set sbould only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, origi$l bill, proof of delivery, original purchase orderwith barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighmeni sli s. RMC batch repons, duplicatepdocuments, Eway bills, test reports, etc. 4. In Amount d exclude transport, Ham;li charges, etc., and instead include in AmountB. 5. This report must reach HO within one working day of approval by purchase officer/ purchase manager

t

2.

I T



(ORIG!NAL FOR RECIPIENT)Tax lnvoice

IRN

Ack No.
Ack Date

527se'l o521 9adb4883A cca1ot27 gdt 1tfl 22a5t42c'
5.211 cd9934c28'l 9b75de2
't 12214393503325
290d-2,2

PREMIER ENGINEERING CORPORATION
5-2-155 RP RoAD,Opp.Lakshmi Vilas Bank,
Secunderabad,TS-5000O3
www.premieronggcorp.com
GSTIN/UIN: 36AACFP6AO7A1 ZL
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36
E-Mail : sales@pechyd.com (cell:7288883664 )

sau22,2!o91E

Delivery Nole

e Way Br No

191547321{16

Dated
29-oct-22
Mode/Terms ol Paymenl

Consignee (ShiP to)

MEHTA & MODI REALW KOWKUR LLP
GREENWOOD HEIGHTS,. SY,NO-1 96,
KOWKUR, SECUNDERABAD-sOOO1 O

GSIIN/UlN : 36ABLFM7631F'l 23
State Name :Telangana, Code : 36

Buyer (Billlo)
MEHTA & MODI REALW KOWKUR LLP
5-4-187/3&4.11 ND FLOOR, MG ROAD,
SOHAM MANSION, SECUNDERABAD O3

GSTIN/UlN :36ABLFM7631F123
State Name :Telangana. Code:36

Reference No. & Date. Other References

Terms of Delivery

Buyeas Order No
93102t142291
Dispatch Doc No.

Dated
19Oct-22
Delivery Nole Dale

Dispalched lhrough
BY ROAD
Bill of Lading"/LR-RR No
d1.29-Oct-22

Destnation
KOWKUR

AP10W2459

st

th

HSN/SAC Ouant'ry

85446090 330.000lteter s 2,710-OO Melss 61'/o 3'44,777.001 GloslerAl Conducl 3cx185sqmm 11kv(E) HT Cable

Output SGST 9Y"
Output CGST 9"1

ROUND OFF

9vo
9%

Tolal 130.000 llelers r 4,11,557.00
E.8OE

RATION

sed Signalqry

Amou Chargeable (rn words)

INR Four Lakh Eleven Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Seven Only

Company's Bank Detaals
Bank Name HOFC
A/c No. : 27054020000011
Eranch & IFS Codo : SECUNDERABAD & XOFC0000042

Oeda!atioJ'

W€ declare lhat this invoice shows the actual price of the
goods described and that all particulars are lrue and correcl
'Goods once sold will not be taken back or erchanged.

h w\fl
Dr

, .'\{r .i(+ \lo
tlLN

o:

v iJ.

i t

!n

lu
\

s..

31,389.93
31,3E9.93

o.14



,Pag.(r) I Of l

From Company :

21-t0-2022 14:20t47

Purchase Order

ull,ulllililililtilt
78.1O.22 2tZ3:3iMehta & Modi Realty Kowkur LLP

5-4-187/3&4, tI nd floor, MG Road, Soham Mansion, Secunderabad-

G S T No. : 36ABLF|'17631F123

Supplier Details

Premier Engineerin9 Corporation

183/184, R.P. Road, Secunderabad - 500 0033

GSTI]I 36AAEFM1459R1ZP

2753881 I

27538818..

9885857395 / 93910-20196

Doc No 93102 142291

Doc Date t9-10-2022

Quote o Nil

Quote Date L9-10-2022

SupplyType Supply

Kind Attn ; Mr. Dcsai.7288883554

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

1 621300 - ELEc-Electrical - Aluminum Armored 330.00 2,710.00 61.00 18,00 411,556.86
Cable-HT-11KV- - 3corex185sqmm - mtrs

Total order value . . . 4r.1,555.45
Rupees : Four Lakh(s) Eleven Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Six and Paise Eiqhty Six OnlV.

Terms and Conditions :-

Sp.dlkdon I &!rd All iBnr $d bs ol Gh€br brddcqnp y

Prynf, TrtrE Affor D€hsy A Prcdudion ot b

T!tr AI bx€6 indrdod h abow pdce

DrtvuylLt! t{sxtwctiuDay.

D*v..yloc.totr Gr€onvrcodH4$b

Sy m: 196, lGwhr.

Ptrcne. $066g35551

Plndity For Dd.y Ni

T[n$oftldon Co.t Tralpot cort stdl be bome by lB.

Wrr.lrty N$

Adv$c. Pdd Nil

OO Tlfnr Wo rBsorvefr€ ilrnb loi,ct iBns not oo.lfuflrrE to qudty ad S€qfcat ons.sito El6*icalWorts puposo.

Conpldon th NA

I{.trrno tlil

S.c{rfy Nil

Rfitrtt Odgkd illt*E + @py of Foot ol dolisy b lgquilrd to Foc€ss itY(&e hr p€ytlpnt DO NOT s€rd odgind frchs b !rb. Oigind il\(roes rriJst
bo !s{ b HO offo8 or FtrdlE3o db dIcE. prool ol **wry/Dc c be sr{ by erd.'

Fot N.ht a no! Rc.W Kowklr LLp accepted th€ above Terms and condltions

For Pftmkr Enth'.i,rt,rj Coqtor.tton
Authorised Stgnatory

,r'K."(

Item Name Qtv Rate Diso/o GST Amount

U
oate : __l J_



MEMO

DATE &
FROM:

TO & REMARKS.

fi1tot'2arJ

TI
fh^r-.{ I

0\/\),-
2 t";t^"L{ Wu,tl.

04/.- l'
II

APPROVED BY

TI 0 0c 202?

ANAN.D^i/I^E-HTA
r Ylr vv.vr I

llrailr. Vil,--

r
o



Paq.(t) r Of l

From Company :

Kind Attn ; r. DGs.i.728888364{

Estimate/Draft PO for the Supply of following ltems.

Originel / Offi<. Copy / Pur(hase Oiv.C

330.00 2,7rO.00 61.00 18.00 411,556.86

Valuo/quantily boyond
tr Po/Req. processed-poai app rova
E ,tpproval tor technhal details/cla r0 Reptenistr.ing SSLLP sloct
D Other

Accepted the .bov€ T€rms And Condluons

For Ptcmlcr E l,JDGGttDg CorFtattoo

l9-10 2022 I5:34:41

l.lehta & Modl Realty Kowkur LLP
5-4-747/3&4,II nd floor, MG Road, Soham Manston, Secunderabad-5O0OO3

G S T No. : 35ABLFM7631F1Z3

1 621300 - ELEc-Electrical - Aluminum Armored
Cable-HT-l1KV- - 3corex18ssqmm - mtrs

Ier4t and conditions :

Spociflcstion I Br.nd

Payrmot Tlrms

Tu

Ihlhery th
O,CiY.ry Locrtirr

Al ibffi shCl bo ol Glo€br handicdrpaty

Anrr oolw{y ! Pro&dh d I

AI trxos ind&d in *o!r pocs.

Nonwqfu Day.

Gtw eod Height

Sy no: 196, Kowhr.

Pho6. 0{SGAi}5661

Nil

IrrEport cd drd be bcrE by us.

r,til

Nir

For M
r{aien

P.o.lity For Delay

Tr.nsport tiirn C6t

Wrr.nty

Advmcr Pdd

Othaa Tann3

Conpbdon Dlb

Laaurn

S.ofiity

RfiwI!

Fot ,r.t t Ltd, tu W Xov*,Jr LLp

Authorised Slgnatory

We r€8orve tro ritgl to rcj€d item ncr coftmirE to quality and rpqfcatiru.sile Eledical Worl(s purpG€.

NA

Nit

Nir

oqind indco i 
"py 

d pnof d ddivrry b reqdred to process hv(ir br paynEnt oo Nor s€fld o.i(rird inrDice b sih. oigird inxj€3 musrbo is{ b HO offics q p{rdase sits ofrc8. proof of deli6ry/DC cat le seni { emal.;

\"n'
{

Supplier Details

Premler Engineering Corporation

183/184, R.P. Road, Secunderabad - 500 0033

GSTI'{ 36AAEFM1459R1ZP

275388r I

27538818..

9885857395 / 93910-20196

Doc No 93102 142291

Doc Date 19-lO-2022

Quote No Nil

Quote Date 19-L0-2022

SupplyType Supply

Item Name Qty Rate Diso/o GST Amount

Total Order Value . . . 411,556.45
RU s : Four Lakh Eleven Thousand Five Hundred Fi Six and Paise Ei Six OnlS

Esti{nate/Draft PO

Ds APPROVAL
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10t19t22,2:12PM

HT Cable quotation

sales@pechyd.com

venkateshwarlu@modiproperties.com

Wednesday, October 19, 202? at 12:54 PM GMT+5:30

Yahoo Mail- HT Cabl€ quotation

From

To:

Date:

Kind Attention: Mr. Venkateshwarlu,

Respected Sir,

Thank you very much fon your enquiny. We quote as under.

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

Discount :

GST :

HSN Code :

Delivery :

Va lid ity :

@ 5L%.

@ L8%Extra.
85r14.50.90.
3 to 4 weeks, Ex-our go down- Bowenpally.
02 days.

As is usual in cable trade, cable will be supplied and billed with +/-5% quantity variation.

We trust you will find our offer competitive and look forward to receiving your valued order.

Regards.

K.N.PARIKH.

7288883664.

PREMIER ENGINEERING CORPORATION

#5-2-1 55,OPP:LAKSHMI VILAS BANK,

R. P. ROAD,SECUNDERABAD.5OOOO3.

P H.N O : 040-27 53881 1 I 1 2 I 1 3.

S. no. Description Qty (mtrs) Rate (P. mtr)

1

GLOSTER 3CX185 sq.mm
lItv($-HI ruunrnru rn-amsrerl
XLPE cable 330 2710

about:blank
1t2


